Building Automation Solutions
2023 December
Product Range Overview
11
Company ProfileCompany Profile
Established in 1982, MEAN WELL is a leading standard switching power supply manufacturer in the world.
MEAN WELL headquarters is in New Taipei Industrial Park, Taiwan, branches and sales offices at Guangzhou,
Shenzhen, Suzhou in China, California USA, and Netherlands in the EU. Five production bases in New Taipei City

Thanks  to  the h igh ef f ic ienc y  up to  90%,  with  the
fanless  des ign ,  the ent i re  ser ies  i s  able  to  operate
for  -30°C~+90°C case  temperature  under  f ree  a i r
convec t ion .  I n  addi t ion ,  LCM-KN ser ies  i s  equipped
with  push d imming and synchronizat ion so  as
to  prov ide the opt imal  des ign f lex ib i l i t y  for  LED
l ight ing system.
LED
LCM-25KN
L105x W68x H23mm
LCM-40/60KN
L123.5x W81.5x H23mm
6
 PWM-60/120/200KN
Model No. Output Tol. Effi.
PWM-60-12□ 12V,  0~5A ±4% 86%
PWM-60-24□ 24V, 0~2.5A ±3% 89%
PWM-120-12□ 12V, 0~10A ±4% 88%
PWM-120-24□ 24V, 0~5A ±4% 90%
PWM-200-12□                                          12V, 0~15A ±4% 92%
PWM-200-24□  24V, 0~8.3A ±3% 93%
PWM-200-36□  36V, 0~5.5A ±3% 94%
PWM-200-48□  48V, 0~4.17A ±3% 94%
□=KNX/KNBST   KN: KNX control technology ;  KNBST: KNX control technology with BST14 connector
60~200W KNX Constant Voltage LED Driver
 Features
•   KNX protocol

Bus A
DALI
Bus B
Ethernet
K1 K2 K3 K4
DLC-02DLC-02
KNX
Bus
9
Local settingKNX gateway
KNX to DALI Gateway
10
 HDR-15
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HDR-15-5 5V, 0~2.40A ±2% 80mV 80%
HDR-15-12 12V, 0~1.25A ±1% 120mV 85%
HDR-15-15 15V, 0~1.00A ±1% 120mV 85.5%
HDR-15-24 24V, 0~0.63A ±1% 150mV 86%
HDR-15-48 48V, 0~0.32A ±1% 240mV 87%
 HDR-30
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HDR-30-5 5V, 0~3.0A ±2% 80mV 82%
HDR-30-12 12V, 0~2.0A ±1% 120mV 88%
HDR-30-15 15V, 0~2.0A ±1% 120mV 89%
HDR-30-24 24V, 0~1.5A ±1% 150mV 89%
HDR-30-48 48V, 0~0.75A ±1% 240mV 90%
 HDR-60
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HDR-60-5 5V, 0~6.5A ±2% 80mV 85%
HDR-60-12 12V, 0~4.5A ±1% 120mV 88%
HDR-60-15 15V, 0~2.0A ±1% 120mV 89%
HDR-60-24 24V, 0~1.5A ±1% 150mV 90%
HDR-60-48 48V, 0~0.75A ±1% 240mV 91%
 HDR-100
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HDR-100-12 12V, 0~7.1A ±2% 120mV 88%
HDR-100-12N 12V, 0~7.5A ±2% 120mV 88%
HDR-100-15 15V, 0~6.13A ±1% 120mV 89%
HDR-100-15N 15V, 0~6.5A ±1% 120mV 89%
HDR-100-24 24V, 0~3.83A ±1% 150mV 90%
HDR-100-24N 24V, 0~4.2A ±1% 150mV 90%
HDR-100-48 48V, 0~1.92A ±1% 240mV 90%
HDR-100-48N 48V, 0~2.1A ±1% 240mV 90%
HDR-100 :  92W max . ,  pass  LPS
HDR-100-xxN:  100W max . ,  non-LPS with  a  wide output
adjustable  range
 HDR-150
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HDR-150-12 12V, 0~11.3A ±2% 100mV 89%
HDR-150-15 15V, 0~9.5A ±1% 120mV 89.5%
HDR-150-24 24V, 0~6.25A ±1% 150mV 90.5%
HDR-150-48 48V, 0~3.2A ±1% 200mV 90.5%
15~150W Ultra Slim Step Shape Power Supply
 Features
•   U l t ra  s l im des ign with  1SU~6SU width
•   Universa l  input  85~264VAC(277VAC operat ional )